
February 9, 2018 Playlist – “Valentine’s Day” 
DJ: Julia & Ryan Wang

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Pre-Dance as played: 
I Got This Too 
Perfect 
I Was Wrong 
Funk The Preacher Man 
Amor De Hielo 
From a Table Away 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dance as played: 
The Ghost Of You 
Champagne Promise 
Beautiful In My Eyes 
Tightrope 
Sunshine In My Pocket 
Love Remains 
Pull You Through 
Electric Love 
American Kids 
To The Moon And Back 
My Reason 
Oklahoma Wind 
Too Much Love Will Kill You 
Holding On To Yesterday 
The One You’re Waiting For 
My Heart Is In Havana (dance card) 
Beautiful Wonderful 
Cha Cha Lengua 
Wandering Hearts 
Muddy Waters (dance card) 
Italiano 
Time To Surrender 
She Bangs 
What’s Your Name (dance card) 
Lady In Red 
Lonely Drum 
All The King’s Horses (dance card) 
You Let Me Shine 
The Last Word (dance card) 
Gypsy Queen 
Amame (dance card) 
Just Drunk Enough 
Jesse James (dance card) 
East To West 
Tension 
Solo Amor 
The Night Time 
Take Me To The River 
My Next Love 
Part-Time Girlfriend 
Titanic 
You Are The Reason 
Extreme Love 
 
 
 
 
 

Alphabetical: 
All The King’s Horses (dance card) 
Amame (dance card) 
American Kids 
Amor De Hielo 
Beautiful In My Eyes 
Beautiful Wonderful 
Cha Cha Lengua 
Champagne Promise 
East To West 
Electric  Love 
Extreme Love 
From a Table Away 
Funk The Preacher Man 
Gypsy Queen 
Holding On To Yesterday 
I Got This Too 
I Was Wrong 
Italiano 
Jesse James (dance card) 
Lady In Red 
Lonely Drum 
Love Remains 
Muddy Waters (dance card) 
My Heart Is In Havana (dance card) 
My Next Love 
My Reason 
Oklahoma Wind 
Part-Time Girlfriend 
Perfect 
Pull You Through 
She Bangs 
Solo Amor 
Sunshine In My Pocket 
Take Me To The River 
Tension 
The Ghost Of You 
The Last Word (dance card) 
The Night Time 
The One You’re Waiting For 
Tightrope 
Time To Surrender 
Titanic 
To The Moon And Back 
Too Much Love Will Kill You 
Wandering Hearts 
What’s Your Name (dance card) 
Your Are The Reason 
You Let Me Shine 


